ANDREW MARTIN

Abel

Rug

Abel is made from 100% polypropylene, making it

perfect for both indoor and outdoor use. This woven

rug is extremely hard-wearing and its versatile soft

grey tones are designed to suit any contemporary

style.

5'a &' Specification

Product Code:
Composition:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Weight:

Collection:

CBM:

Packed Weight:

EU Commodity Code:

8" a 10" Specification

Product Code:
Composition:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Weight:
Collection:
CBM:

Packed Weight:

EU Commodity Code:

RUG0224
Polypropylene
1.2 (cm)

244 (cm)

153 (cm)

8 (kg)

Origin

0.037

9 (kg)
57019090

RUG0225
Polypropylene
1.2 (cm)

305 (cm)

244 (cm)

15 (kg)

Origin

0.076

19 (kg)
57019090



